D stance: 113 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P08007 Charlie
P08003 CQuy

D stance: 113 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
P12002 Cosnp
P12003 GCeorgia
P12006 Charlie

Sunday, December 15, 2013

Performance | Jumpers

39 seconds

Ti me TFl ts
31.63 0.00
Absent

37 seconds
Ti me TFl ts
Absent
Absent
Absent

Di stance: 116 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P16006 |sabelle 30. 23 0. 00
2 P16011 Sedona 31. 97 0. 00
3 P16007 Enmy 69. 61 34.61
Di stance: 116 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P22006 Ki nber 30. 34 0. 00
2 P22003 Tig 31. 45 0. 00
P22010 Bliss No Ti e 0. 00
P22005 Ti kka Absent
P22007 Ace Absent
P22008 Hei di Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 71.4%
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F

16 inch Judge:

F

o o

22 inch Judge:

F

O O o

E

0

E

E

o o

E

o

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
34.61

Qualified
Qualified

Martin Gadsby

Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim



D stance: 113 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
12009 HOTS
D stance: 113 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16003 Ruby
16010 Leo
16011 Flirt
D stance: 116 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22066 Alie
2 22042 Edwar d
3 22055 Lot t or ee
4 22071 M ck
22007 (@]
22019 Vader
22032 Ti nker
22024 Ki no
22025 Wager
22040 Mackenzi e
22050 Cal ypso
22069 Al bus
D stance: 116 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26011 Sul |y
2 26008 Ryl an
26001 Udo
26012 Becket t
26013 Conet

Sunday, December 15, 2013

36 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

34 seconds
Ti me

23. 68
Absent
Absent

32 seconds
Ti me

22.15
26. 86
29.78
32.01
20. 32
49. 76
18. 63
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

32 seconds
Ti me

30. 32
38. 99
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F E

0. 00 0 0 0 1

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F E

0. 00 0 0 0 0

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F E

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0.01
0. 00
17.76
0. 00
0. 00

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo
OPr~rOPFR OOOOo
OO OO0 O0OOoOOo
P OOOOOOOo

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 2 0 0
6. 99 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 1

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

26 inch Judge:

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

Elim

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0.01
5. 00
17.76
20. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

10. 00
11.99
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

13

4
30. 8%



Sunday, December 15, 2013
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 P08007 Charlie 56. 03 1+2 1+2 143 27 37 Qualified
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
P12003 GCeorgia Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 P16005 Disco 54. 07 1+2  1+7 1+7 27 46 Qualified
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Martin Gadsby
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 P22003 Tig 58. 36 142 1+4 1+2 20 31
2 P22006 Ki nmber 8.21 1+2 0 3
P22005 Ti kka Absent
P22007 Ace Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 5



Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace

1 12007
12009

Armband Nane

Rocket
HOTS

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace

1 16007

2 16003
16011

Ar mband Nane

Lydi a
Ruby
Flirt

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

22071
22032
22055
22007
22025
22024
22063
22066
22023
22040
22068

A WOWN PP

Ar mband Nane

M ck

Ti nker
Lottoree
oi

Wager

Ki no

Fi ona
Alie

Di cey
Mackenzi e
Dol ce

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

1 26003

2 26011

3 26002
26013
26012

Armband Nane

Maveri ck
Sul |y
Carly
Conet
Becket t

Sunday, December 15, 2013
Starters Snooker

Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Martin Gadshby

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
33.05 1+7 1+2 143 27
Absent

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Martin Gadshby

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
9. 47 1+2 142 0
6.76 1+2 0
Absent

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Martin Gadshby

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
42.00 1+7 1+42 1+3 27
44.78 1+2 1+4 1+4 27
49. 07 1+2 1+4 1+4 27
26. 67 1+2 1+2 1+3 27
60. 36 1+2 147 1+4 9
62.18 1+2 147 1+2 9
15. 77 1+7 1+42 1+3 0
17. 31 1+4 0
5.88 0
Absent

Absent

Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Martin Gadshby

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
47.93 1+7 142 1+4 27
56. 68 1+2 147 1+7 20
60. 71 1+3 145 1+5 20
Absent
Absent

Scor e

42

Scor e

Scor e

42
40
40
37
25
23
15

ol

Scor e

43
39
36

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, December 15, 2013

Performancel Standard

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
P12003 GCeorgia Absent
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P16005 Disco 39. 58 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P16006 |I|sabelle 53. 95 0. 00 0 1 0
3 P16011 Sedona 59. 20 0. 00 0 1 0
4 P16018 Gabby 60. 57 0. 00 0 1 0
P16003 Zeva 64. 02 1.02 0 2 0
P16007 Emy No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P22006 Ki nmber 45. 41 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P22011 Edward 41. 89 0. 00 0 1 0
P22010 Bliss No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
P22008 Hei di Absent
P22007 Ace Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 22.2%

E

E

P OOOOOo

E

0
0
1

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
11.02
Elim

Qualified

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim

Qualified



D stance: 125 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12007 Rocket

D stance: 125 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16007 Lydi a

2 16003 Ruby
16011 Flirt
16010 Leo

D stance: 130 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22063 Fi ona

2 22007 Obi

3 22062 Dashi el

4 22046 Qui ver
22066 Alie
22019 Vader
22032 Ti nker
22055 Lott oree
22025 Wager
22024 Ki no
22071 M ck
22040 Mackenzi e
22050 Cal ypso
22069 Al bus
22030 Pansy
22068 Dol ce
22023 Di cey

D stance: 130 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26003 Maveri ck

Sunday, December 15, 2013

62 seconds
Ti me

37.23

61 seconds
Ti me

45. 05
44. 77
Absent
Absent

60 seconds
Ti me

30.50
36. 01
52.78
36. 27
39.44
67.58
50. 93
54, 07
58.72
65.72
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

60 seconds
Ti me

37.84

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F E

0. 00 0 0 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F E

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
58
00
. 00
00
72
. 00

ocmooo~NOOODOO
eNeolNolNololNololololollo]
OFRPFPMNMNOPRFPPEFOOO
ORPPFPOOOOOOOOo
P OO O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0oOOo

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F E

0. 00 0 0 0 0

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

26 inch Judge:

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

.00 Qualified
00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
.00
00
.58
10. 00
10. 00
25. 00
30.72
Elim

N0 Uooo

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified



2 26008
3 26002
26012
26013

Ryl an
Carly

Becket t
Conet

45. 47 0.
62.19 2.
Absent
Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 10
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified:

00
19

o

o

o o

o

0. 00

2.

19

Qualified



Sunday, December 15, 2013
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
P08003 CQuy Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
P12003 GCeorgia Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P16003 Zeva 32.82 1 0 0 5 32
2 P16018 Gabby 47. 44 1 1 0 4 16
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 P22003 Tig 37.58 0 2 1 1 34
P22007 Ace Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

Martin Gadsby
Scor e

Martin Gadsby
Scor e



Sunday, December 15, 2013
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 12007 Rocket 32.30 1 2 2 5 20

12009 HOTS Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 16007 Lydi a 41. 66 1 0 2 4
2 16003 Ruby 39. 82 0 2 1 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 22007 oi 34. 26 1 3 0 5 20
2 22042 Edwar d 32. 46 2 1 1 2 20
3 22024 Ki no 32.05 0 3 1 3 20
4 22022 Lilly 33.54 0 3 1 2 20
22063 Fi ona 34. 48 1 3 2 5
22032  Ti nker 35.25 0 0 1 2
22055 Lottoree 41. 16 1 2 1 4
22062 Dashi el | 39.79 0 2 2 3
22071 M ck 36. 43 0 0 1 1
22046 Qui ver Absent
22050 Cal ypso Absent
22069 Al bus Absent
22068 Dol ce Absent
22023 Di cey Absent

22040 Mackenzi e Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 26002 Carly 36.91 0 3 2 3 20
2 26003 Maveri ck 32.74 0 4 1 0 20

3 26011 Sul l'y 35.45 0 1 2 3

Judge: Martin

Scor e

48

Qualified

Judge: Martin

Scor e

17
14

Judge: Martin

Scor e

47
44
41
40
33
25
24
19

4

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Judge: Martin

Scor e

44
43
34

Qualified
Qualified



26012 Becket t Absent
26013 Conet Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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